
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

5 

15 

99 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Rico RODI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 207 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Janis Vegeris 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:13.016 

3:14.129 

3:22.469 

0.000 

Diff 

1.113 

9.453 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:08.727 

1:02.277 

1:06.019 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.393 

1:01.619 

1:08.461 

Last Tm 

1:00.925 

1:07.741 

1:05.207 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:37:18 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

8 

7 

6 

Name 

Priit KARJUS 

Henri KALMIST 

Roland MURAKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Thule Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

3:15.466 

3:20.044 

2:32.275 

Diff 

4.578 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:09.225 

1:03.070 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.003 

1:11.042 

59.815 

Last Tm 

1:02.886 

1:03.421 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 11:44:27 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 11:03 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

10 

5 

8 

7 

15 

6 

99 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 
Henri KALMIST 
Janis VEGERIS 
Roland MURAKAS 
Rico RODI 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

0 

Total Tm 

3:13.016 
3:14.129 
3:15.466 
3:20.044 
3:22.469 
2:32.275 

Diff 

1.113 

2.450 

7.028 

9.453 

1 Lap 

R1.  

3  [3:13.016] 

3  [3:14.129] 

- 

- 

3  [3:22.469] 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

3  [3:15.466] 

3  [3:20.044] 

- 

2  [2:32.275] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

10 

5 

8 

7 

15 

6 

99 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

Henri KALMIST 

Janis VEGERIS 

Roland MURAKAS 

Rico RODI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:13.016 

3:14.129 

3:15.466 

3:20.044 

3:22.469 

2:32.275 

R1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

8 

7 

10 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Priit KARJUS 

Henri KALMIST 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Peugeot 207 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Thule Motorsport 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:20.570 

3:42.834 

3:43.365 

3:49.737 

Diff 

22.264 

22.795 

29.167 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:06.635 

1:03.146 

1:25.822 

1:10.829 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.763 

1:02.029 

1:09.933 

1:03.365 

Last Tm 

1:08.102 

1:35.193 

1:05.095 

1:03.047 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

+ 30 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:51:13 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 12:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

15 

6 

99 

Name 

Janis VEGERIS 

Roland MURAKAS 

Rico RODI 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen DS3 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Janis Vegeris 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:17.848 

4:00.068 

0.000 

Diff 

42.220 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:03.137 

1:25.175 

2nd Last Tm 

1:07.313 

1:14.494 

Last Tm 

1:02.926 

1:13.470 

Joker 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 13:57:17 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 12:09 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 

No. 

15 

5 

8 

7 

10 

6 

99 

Name 

Janis VEGERIS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Priit KARJUS 
Henri KALMIST 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Roland MURAKAS 
Rico RODI 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

0 

Total Tm 

3:17.848 
3:20.570 
3:42.834 
3:43.365 
3:49.737 
4:00.068 

Diff 

2.722 

24.986 

25.517 

31.889 

42.220 

R1.  

- 

3  [3:20.570] 

3  [3:42.834] 

3  [3:43.365] 

3  [3:49.737] 

- 

- 

R2.  

3  [3:17.848] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [4:00.068] 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

No. 

5 

15 

10 

8 

7 

6 

99 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Priit KARJUS 

Henri KALMIST 

Roland MURAKAS 

Rico RODI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:14.129 

3:22.469 

3:13.016 

3:15.466 

3:20.044 

2:32.275 

R1.  

45 

39 

50 

42 

40 

38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:20.570 

3:17.848 

3:49.737 

3:42.834 

3:43.365 

4:00.068 

R2.  

45 

50 

39 

42 

40 

38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

90 

89 

89 

84 

80 

76 

0 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

7 

6 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Henri KALMIST 

Roland MURAKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:16.415 

3:23.325 

3:39.738 

Diff 

6.910 

23.323 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:02.504 

1:04.845 

1:17.049 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.961 

1:12.107 

1:09.196 

Last Tm 

1:08.482 

1:03.751 

1:08.765 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 1. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 16:08:53 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

15 

8 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Priit KARJUS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Janis Vegeris 

Thule Motorsport 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:14.592 

3:40.292 

3:47.897 

Diff 

25.700 

33.305 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 

1:08.876 

1:04.869 

1:03.843 

2nd Last Tm 

1:02.450 

1:19.640 

1:03.130 

Last Tm 

1:00.704 

1:13.125 

1:08.482 

Joker 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

+ 30 sekundit 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 3 laps - 2. start 

Race (3 Laps) started at 16:14:37 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 13:23 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

5 

10 

7 

6 

15 

8 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Henri KALMIST 
Roland MURAKAS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Priit KARJUS 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

3:14.592 
3:16.415 
3:23.325 
3:39.738 
3:40.292 
3:47.897 

Diff 

1.823 

8.733 

25.146 

25.700 

33.305 

R1.  

- 

3  [3:16.415] 

3  [3:23.325] 

3  [3:39.738] 

- 

- 

R2.  

3  [3:14.592] 

- 

- 

- 

3  [3:40.292] 

3  [3:47.897] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNS 

No. 

5 

10 

15 

7 

8 

6 

99 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Janis VEGERIS 

Henri KALMIST 

Priit KARJUS 

Roland MURAKAS 

Rico RODI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:14.129 

3:13.016 

3:22.469 

3:20.044 

3:15.466 

2:32.275 

R1.  

45 

50 

39 

40 

42 

38 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

3:20.570 

3:49.737 

3:17.848 

3:43.365 

3:42.834 

4:00.068 

R2.  

45 

39 

50 

40 

42 

38 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:14.592 

3:16.415 

3:40.292 

3:23.325 

3:47.897 

3:39.738 

R3.  

50 

45 

39 

42 

38 

40 

-- 

Total points 

140 

134 

128 

122 

122 

116 

0 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

5 

10 

7 

15 

8 

6 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Henri KALMIST 

Janis VEGERIS 

Priit KARJUS 

Roland MURAKAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Citroen DS3 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Lepp Motors 

Janis Vegeris 

Thule Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

5:09.793 

5:17.763 

5:18.843 

5:22.169 

5:22.533 

5:41.192 

Diff 

7.970 

9.050 

12.376 

12.740 

31.399 

4th Last Tm 

59.615 

1:01.273 

59.550 

1:07.677 

1:08.305 

1:06.347 

3rd Last Tm 

1:06.049 

1:00.678 

1:01.302 

1:02.041 

1:01.253 

1:05.339 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.224 

1:00.914 

1:05.754 

1:02.112 

1:02.579 

1:04.405 

Last Tm 

1:00.460 

1:04.459 

1:06.215 

1:02.294 

1:00.733 

1:05.317 

Joker 

3 

1 

4;5 

2 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 5 laps 

Race (5 Laps) started at 18:45:50 

Vasalemma Rallikrossirada 1.380 km 

08/06/2019 16:20 


